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2021 NE SSC March LAST CHANCE - 3/26/2021 to 3/28/2021

Results
 
#1  Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB-NE 17Chappell, Will H1 5:20.75   20.0

29.54 32.14 32.5532.31

32.71 32.57 32.50 32.80

32.78 30.85

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W2 5:32.96   17.0

29.02 33.05 33.6834.25

33.77 34.25 34.85 34.78

34.77 30.54

SAIL-NE 13Nelson, Peter M3 5:38.83   16.0

29.32 33.57 34.5134.68

35.72 36.49 36.15 34.72

34.13 29.54

SAIL-NE 14Giglio, JP P4 5:42.40   15.0

28.31 32.88 34.9034.62

34.92 34.85 35.78 35.96

36.54 33.64

SAIL-NE 17Catanese, Isabella C5 5:52.65   14.0

31.93 34.76 36.2135.65

35.58 36.18 35.86 36.13

35.79 34.56

EVO-NE 18Fischer, Alyssa L6 5:52.76   13.0

31.95 33.74 35.3835.09

35.15 35.35 36.56 37.21

36.16 36.17

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V7 5:55.73   12.0

28.56 33.90 36.6235.63

36.34 36.91 37.67 37.33

37.67 35.10

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E8 5:58.45   11.0

31.16 33.36 35.6034.96

36.92 37.32 38.06 37.79

37.39 35.89

SSC-NE 17Vitali, Lucy C9 5:59.92   9.0

32.20 34.65 35.9936.01

36.40 36.27 36.88 37.68

37.16 36.68

SAIL-NE 14Short, Matthew K10 6:00.49   7.0

31.48 34.38 36.6335.66

36.79 37.24 38.32 38.51

36.23 35.25

MAL-NE 14Albuquerque, Lana S11 6:10.61   6.0

30.12 35.19 37.7736.81

38.43 38.42 38.24 39.21

39.49 36.93

MAL-NE 16Finnigan, Sydney R12 6:12.39   5.0

30.76 34.98 38.2336.84

38.91 39.11 39.02 38.88

38.58 37.08

SSC-NE 14Long, Declan C13 6:23.28   4.0

29.95 34.90 38.7238.36

39.94 40.46 40.20 41.34

41.01 38.40

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J14 6:24.18   3.0

32.08 37.01 41.0739.23

40.84 40.56 40.03 39.51

38.62 35.23

MAL-NE 14Xu, David15 6:24.36   2.0

32.78 36.14 39.3737.81

39.57 42.57 40.65 39.23

40.99 35.25

SAIL-NE 14Lindblom, Nora M16 6:24.48   1.0

32.01 37.01 39.9639.11

39.75 39.97 40.57 39.89

38.93 37.28

SSC-NE 13Casey, Evan T17 6:33.37

31.92 37.22 40.8640.65

39.47 41.45 41.73 40.56

40.84 38.67

SAIL-NE 14Pistorino, Grace T18 6:37.40

34.41 38.29 40.0739.84

40.11 41.08 41.02 41.51

41.67 39.40

SSC-NE 13Rukstalis, Alex M19 6:39.80

35.13 40.11 40.9040.11

41.74 41.46 41.57 40.39

39.77 38.62

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T20 6:41.73

35.56 40.53 41.8639.93

42.11 41.69 40.31 39.56

40.90 39.28

EVO-NE 17Drayer, Izzy H21 6:46.15

36.42 40.26 41.5540.37

42.49 41.37 42.13 41.05

41.23 39.28

SSC-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P22 6:56.28

35.19 41.01 43.0343.38

43.40 43.86 43.57 41.80

42.17 38.87

MAL-NE 16Bloom, Liam R23 7:01.83

34.18 38.46 1:21.48

38.86

SAIL-NE 11Lindblom, Rose M24 7:09.30

39.13 43.27 44.0343.85

43.82 43.92 43.74 43.70

43.18 40.66

SSC-NE 11Long, James E25 7:18.54

36.07 41.52 44.7144.80

45.87 45.75 46.73 46.35

45.19 41.55

SSC-NE 10Letarte, Cece M26 7:24.80

37.13 42.49 45.3345.43

45.89 46.55 46.08 45.80

45.85 44.25

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D27 7:28.78

23.48 26.56 53.521:04.88

49.96 49.86 45.04 45.28

44.75 45.45

 
#2  Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAT-NE 12Kang, Aroon M1 4:58.40   20.0

30.15 34.75 38.8339.21

44.05 43.48 34.58 33.35

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L2 5:23.75   17.0

32.13 39.93 39.9841.05

51.17 49.92 34.40 35.17

MGCB-NE 12O'Brien, Mary L3 6:37.07   16.0

47.12 55.63 50.1750.17

56.21 56.39 41.54 39.84

MGCB-NE 10Frick, Jaeden C4 7:45.65   15.0

54.08 1:05.28 54.6655.84

1:06.95 1:07.43 52.09 49.32

LIFE-NE 15Crisafulli, Dom J--- DQ

28.62 33.16 35.3334.99

42.88 43.95 34.47 34.40

 
#3  Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D1 17:58.73   20.0

27.57 30.45 32.5532.16

32.17 32.70 32.81 33.17

32.80 32.75 33.16 33.46

33.01 33.19 33.54 33.17

33.11 33.04 33.26 32.90

33.73 32.90 33.57 32.88

33.47 32.19 33.26 33.78

32.93 33.17 32.74 32.63

30.51

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C2 21:13.74   17.0

30.86 36.25 39.0636.76

39.57 37.00 38.78 39.42

38.38 38.52 38.37 39.62

39.72 39.83 39.68 39.52

39.52 38.79 39.41 39.53

40.93 39.06 38.62 40.14

38.54 38.78 39.63 38.83

38.88 40.47 39.47 38.07

33.73

SAIL-NE 13Martin, Annabelle J3 21:39.86   16.0

33.06 37.31 39.3339.07

39.26 39.49 40.12 39.45

39.68 39.63 39.62 39.86

39.86 39.69 39.70 39.38

39.95 39.94 40.34 39.56

39.57 39.68 39.82 39.76

39.60 40.33

1:19.52 39.73 39.70 39.67

38.41
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(#3  Mixed 1650 Yard Free)

MGCB-NE 13Cohen, Gil4 22:50.20   15.0

30.96 38.61 41.6741.49

41.76 40.54 42.76 42.31

41.57 42.53 40.72 40.27

42.30 42.72 40.47 41.37

42.09 41.55 42.56 42.08

42.92 43.75 43.38 44.08

44.14 42.63 42.38 42.89

42.91 38.42 42.63 42.73

37.01

MGCB-NE 18Belliveau, Amy B5 23:08.26   14.0

34.51 37.66 40.9539.61

41.05 41.86 41.71 42.28

42.45 41.82 41.90 42.31

42.72 42.88 42.37 42.86

42.68 43.12 42.84 43.35

43.27 42.90 43.65 43.11

42.78 43.33 43.45 43.42

43.48 43.08 42.80 42.69

39.37

EVO-NE 17Roumiantsev, Anna6 24:26.30   13.0

34.44 39.51 42.5641.14

43.87 44.32 45.22 44.81

44.62 44.51 46.03 44.92

46.27 45.85 46.08 1:29.25

45.63

46.09 46.69 45.93

45.67 45.74 44.27 46.39

46.18 45.11 43.62 42.85

40.12

 
#26  Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL-NE 17Schneider, Bo J1 23.48   20.0

SSC-NE 18Ferstler, Javi J2 23.93   17.0

DHS-NE 16Jenkins, James A3 24.56   16.0

SSC-NE 16Lynch, George T4 24.73   15.0

SAIL-NE 14Giglio, JP P5 24.92   14.0

EVO-NE 18Main-Sobel, Ben R6 25.56   13.0

SAIL-NE 13Nelson, Peter M7 25.77   12.0

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E8 25.90   11.0

SAIL-NE 14Stenfors, Finn J9 26.34   9.0

MGCB-NE 14Rouleau, Beckham R10 26.36   7.0

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W11 26.63   6.0

SSC-NE 14Nguyen, Henry12 26.64   5.0

DHS-NE 17Briggs, Dylan M13 26.68   4.0

DHH-NE 16Jerome, Joey J14 26.70   3.0

SSC-NE 15Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P15 26.79   2.0

SSC-NE 13Kelly, Ryan T16 26.88   1.0

MGCB-NE 15Silvera, Anthony A17 27.22

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C*18 27.27

SAIL-NE 14Wong, Alex C*18 27.27

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V20 27.43

DHH-NE 15McCarthy, Aidan J21 27.47

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L22 27.60

SSC-NE 13Casey, Evan T23 27.70

SSC-NE 13Musto, Callum C24 27.81

MAL-NE 14Xu, David25 27.96

EVO-NE 12Linden, Simon E26 28.02

MGCB-NE 17O'Rourke, Courtney E27 28.04

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E28 28.07

MAL-NE 15Nansamba, Breana K29 28.14

SAIL-NE 14Donegan, Kelsey S30 28.16

SAIL-NE 14Rhodes, Addy L*31 28.26

EVO-NE 17D'Alleva, Ryan M*31 28.26

EVO-NE 15Muller, Alexander M33 28.37

DHH-NE 11TranPham, Sebastien34 28.38

DHS-NE 15Setalsingh, Emiyah B35 28.43

SSC-NE 13Brown, Emma M36 28.46

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C37 28.48

MAL-NE 13Nayiga, Britney K38 28.62

DHH-NE 14Huang, Sarah M39 28.83

EVO-NE 16Zeng, Daniel Y40 28.85

MGCB-NE 11Drake, Elise R*41 28.86

SAIL-NE 16Fahey, Victoria E*41 28.86

SSC-NE 16Cote, Emma C43 28.91

DHH-NE 14Lee, Atina N44 29.33

DHH-NE 14Coleman, Gabby G45 29.39

SAIL-NE 14Cingel, Grace M46 29.49

SAIL-NE 12Pearson, Georgia C47 29.66

MGCB-NE 13Silva, Eduarda H48 29.81

MAL-NE 12Zhang, Alysa K49 29.96

EVO-NE 18Callaghan, Molly E*50 30.04

SAIL-NE 14Pistorino, Grace T*50 30.04

SAIL-NE 12Cignetti, Ella R52 30.07

EVO-NE 15Eisenstock, Makenna R53 30.11

MGCB-NE 12Horvath, Sophia M54 30.29

SSC-NE 13Rukstalis, Alex M55 30.37

SAIL-NE 12Mahoney, Kira S56 30.59

DHH-NE 12Beck, Lila*57 30.64

DHH-NE 16Ryan, Marykate M*57 30.64

SAIL-NE 16Donegan, Payton D59 30.94

DHH-NE 13Silva, Jennifer A60 31.20

DHH-NE 14Pavlan, Abby A61 31.25

EVO-NE 17Roumiantsev, Anna62 31.34

SSC-NE 12Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke63 31.43

DHS-NE 11Nguyen, Jayden T64 31.55

DHH-NE 10MacDonald, Erin E65 31.65

DHH-NE 14Solari-Cis, Selene R66 31.67

SSC-NE 13Burns, Sydney G67 31.68

SAIL-NE 13Beston, Molly K68 31.69

DHH-NE 13Bowser, Bridget M69 31.88

SSC-NE 10Burns, Caroline M70 32.01

SAIL-NE 11Bokavich, Sophie M71 32.13

MGCB-NE 11Maarouf, Addyson E72 32.15

DHH-NE 13Piatkov, Mila K73 32.21

SSC-NE 12Greene, Julie K*74 32.22

DHH-NE 16Khabari, Niki*74 32.22

SAIL-NE 11Lindblom, Rose M76 32.23

DHH-NE 13Mullen, Norah S77 32.49

DHH-NE 13Lupianez, Mary E78 32.82

EVO-NE 13Spring, Savannah K79 32.84

SSC-NE 11Long, James E80 33.13

MAL-NE 13Martinez, Angelina D81 33.41

DHH-NE 11Hicks, Carlyn M82 33.67

MAL-NE 10Deronja, Alden83 33.78

DHH-NE 13Kimball, Matt C84 34.20

DHH-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N85 34.52

SSC-NE 11Kamm, Lucy E86 34.71

SSC-NE 13Phan, Kyle H87 34.79

SAIL-NE 12Lin, Jada M88 34.87

MGCB-NE 12O'Brien, Mary L89 35.02

SSC-NE 12Ennis, Savannah J90 35.37

DHH-NE 11Huang, Charles91 35.52

GFA-NE 10DeBarros, Mayra L92 36.31

MAL-NE  9Wamala, Brandon P93 36.52

DHH-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J94 37.37

MAL-NE  9Peavey, Garrett J95 38.14

DHH-NE 10Jin, Jenna Y96 38.48

MAL-NE 11Kukolj, Luka V97 38.55

DHH-NE 11Durkin, Kyla J98 40.12

MAL-NE 10Rice, Katherine E99 41.06

 
#27  Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL-NE 17Hixson, Brian R1 54.28   20.0

25.87 28.41

GFA-NE 17Benoit, Jenebi C2 55.09   17.0

25.77 29.32

GFA-NE 17Chernow, Simon M3 57.23   16.0

27.36 29.87

GFA-NE 16Black, Nicholas D4 57.88   15.0

26.58 31.30

EVO-NE 16Mullin, Samuel A5 58.50   14.0

27.10 31.40

UNA 21Austin, Victoria A6 1:01.04   13.0

28.85 32.19

GFA-NE 16Sulker, Amiri O7 1:02.58   12.0

28.34 34.24

EVO-NE 15Muller, Alexander M8 1:05.82   11.0

30.39 35.43

GFA-NE 14George, Jahloni J9 1:07.39   9.0

31.11 36.28

SSC-NE 14Nguyen, Henry10 1:07.74   7.0

32.78 34.96

SAIL-NE 16Glennon, Jess E11 1:08.10   6.0

31.81 36.29

SAIL-NE 14Wong, Alex C12 1:09.44   5.0

33.25 36.19

LIFE-NE 13Soong, David C13 1:12.50   4.0

32.20 40.30

SAIL-NE 14Lindblom, Nora M14 1:12.88   3.0

33.64 39.24

EVO-NE 16Zeng, Daniel Y15 1:13.74   2.0

32.77 40.97

MAL-NE 12Huai, Karen A16 1:13.75   1.0

33.49 40.26

SSC-NE 17Vitali, Lucy C17 1:15.13

35.17 39.96

SAIL-NE 14Collins, Deryn L18 1:16.07

35.18 40.89
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(#27  Mixed 100 Yard Fly)

DHS-NE 13Le, Huy D19 1:16.96

34.25 42.71

DHH-NE 14Lee, Atina N20 1:21.21

37.02 44.19

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J21 1:21.39

37.20 44.19

SAIL-NE 14Pistorino, Grace T22 1:21.60

38.06 43.54

GFA-NE 14Amanuel, Wedeb23 1:30.18

38.18 52.00

GFA-NE 13Perez, Arissa Y24 1:38.27

44.07 54.20

SSC-NE  9Simonson, Finley A25 1:40.08

46.80 53.28

DHH-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J26 1:43.76

47.59 56.17

DHS-NE 12Nguyen, Austin27 1:45.14

43.45 1:01.69

MGCB-NE 10Frick, Jaeden C28 1:53.67

50.35 1:03.32

 
#28  Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 1:01.37   20.0

29.06 32.31

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C2 1:05.02   17.0

31.19 33.83

MGCB-NE 18Kowalski, Carter J3 1:05.88   16.0

30.61 35.27

LIFE-NE 12Ryu, David J4 1:07.83   15.0

31.97 35.86

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D5 1:07.85   14.0

32.20 35.65

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E6 1:09.56   13.0

32.43 37.13

SSC-NE 18Ferstler, Javi J7 1:10.96   12.0

33.18 37.78

EVO-NE 15Roumiantsev, Gregory8 1:10.97   11.0

33.00 37.97

BAT-NE 12Kang, Aroon M9 1:11.57   9.0

33.88 37.69

SAIL-NE 14Giglio, JP P10 1:11.76   7.0

33.91 37.85

DHH-NE 16Jerome, Joey J11 1:15.08   6.0

35.24 39.84

SAIL-NE 13Nelson, Peter M12 1:15.95   5.0

36.41 39.54

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W13 1:17.91   4.0

37.01 40.90

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E14 1:18.27   3.0

36.93 41.34

MAL-NE 14Xu, David15 1:19.09   2.0

37.88 41.21

GFA-NE 16DeBarros, Elmani G16 1:19.70   1.0

37.51 42.19

SSC-NE 15DiSandro, Liv A17 1:19.76

37.51 42.25

MGCB-NE 15Silvera, Anthony A18 1:20.70

38.21 42.49

MAL-NE 13Nayiga, Britney K19 1:21.03

39.07 41.96

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L20 1:21.97

38.99 42.98

EVO-NE 18Main-Sobel, Ben R21 1:22.04

37.52 44.52

SAIL-NE 14Stenfors, Finn J22 1:22.09

39.51 42.58

DHH-NE 11TranPham, Sebastien23 1:23.10

39.48 43.62

SSC-NE 13Kelly, Ryan T24 1:23.21

39.20 44.01

EVO-NE 12Linden, Simon E25 1:23.99

39.22 44.77

SAIL-NE 16Fahey, Victoria E26 1:24.34

40.50 43.84

SAIL-NE 12Pearson, Georgia C27 1:25.94

41.79 44.15

DHH-NE 14Huang, Sarah M28 1:26.02

40.88 45.14

SSC-NE 13Casey, Evan T29 1:26.54

40.38 46.16

SAIL-NE 14Rhodes, Addy L30 1:26.82

41.30 45.52

SAIL-NE 14Cingel, Grace M31 1:27.40

41.60 45.80

SAIL-NE 12Cignetti, Ella R32 1:27.58

42.38 45.20

SAIL-NE 12Mahoney, Kira S33 1:27.85

42.06 45.79

MGCB-NE 12Horvath, Sophia M34 1:27.87

41.99 45.88

GFA-NE 16Pages, Corey35 1:28.23

41.90 46.33

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V36 1:28.44

43.92 44.52

DHS-NE 15Setalsingh, Emiyah B37 1:29.78

42.59 47.19

SSC-NE 13Burns, Sydney G38 1:30.23

42.32 47.91

SAIL-NE 11Lindblom, Rose M39 1:30.65

43.33 47.32

GFA-NE 14DeBarros, Neah40 1:30.66

43.65 47.01

DHH-NE 10Afzali, Chloe G41 1:31.01

43.36 47.65

SSC-NE 13Brown, Emma M42 1:32.16

43.92 48.24

MGCB-NE 11Maarouf, Addyson E43 1:32.92

44.81 48.11

DHH-NE 13Bowser, Bridget M44 1:34.24

45.63 48.61

SAIL-NE 13Beston, Molly K45 1:34.84

44.74 50.10

DHH-NE 12Beck, Lila46 1:35.07

45.11 49.96

SSC-NE 13Musto, Callum C47 1:35.20

46.87 48.33

DHS-NE 11Nguyen, Jayden T48 1:35.40

47.01 48.39

DHH-NE 11Hicks, Carlyn M49 1:36.24

45.53 50.71

DHH-NE 10MacDonald, Erin E50 1:36.27

45.09 51.18

MAL-NE 11Kukolj, Luka V51 1:38.61

49.06 49.55

GFA-NE 13Gomes, Matheo A52 1:39.18

47.07 52.11

SSC-NE 10Burns, Caroline M53 1:39.98

46.46 53.52

SSC-NE 12Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke54 1:41.76

47.53 54.23

DHH-NE 11Huang, Charles55 1:44.30

50.95 53.35

DHH-NE 13Mullen, Norah S56 1:44.49

50.21 54.28

SSC-NE 11Kamm, Lucy E57 1:44.93

51.11 53.82

MGCB-NE 10Frick, Jaeden C58 1:46.61

50.44 56.17

MAL-NE  9Peavey, Garrett J59 1:50.30

51.20 59.10

 
#29  Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB-NE 18Kowalski, Carter J1 2:15.68   20.0

31.16 34.97 31.1238.43

SAIL-NE 17Schneider, Bo J2 2:15.93   17.0

27.53 35.44 28.4944.47

SSC-NE 16Lynch, George T3 2:19.12   16.0

30.10 34.82 32.0442.16

DHS-NE 16Jenkins, James A4 2:21.40   15.0

28.22 34.66 31.8846.64

EVO-NE 15Roumiantsev, Gregory5 2:21.41   14.0

31.50 36.61 31.9041.40

SAIL-NE 14Lindblom, Nora M6 2:31.98   13.0

32.84 37.27 35.4346.44

EVO-NE 15Muller, Alexander M7 2:33.11   12.0

33.14 39.44 31.1249.41

DHS-NE 17Briggs, Dylan M8 2:33.34   11.0

33.1744.83

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J9 2:33.75   9.0

33.83 39.60 35.7044.62

SSC-NE 16Cote, Emma C10 2:36.42   7.0

34.40 37.48 35.4149.13

SAIL-NE 14Donegan, Kelsey S11 2:39.84   6.0

33.00 41.20 34.6950.95

EVO-NE 12Linden, Simon E12 2:40.55   5.0

34.35 40.85 35.6049.75

MAL-NE 15Nansamba, Breana K13 2:40.90   4.0

33.23 38.79 38.1250.76



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:58 AM  3/29/2021  Page 4

2021 NE SSC March LAST CHANCE - 3/26/2021 to 3/28/2021

Results
(#29  Mixed 200 Yard IM)

EVO-NE 18Callaghan, Molly E14 2:41.97   3.0

33.76 41.58 41.3745.26

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C15 2:43.82   2.0

34.73 40.21 34.8354.05

MGCB-NE 13Cohen, Gil16 2:46.31   1.0

37.38 44.34 36.8047.79

DHH-NE 13Piatkov, Mila K17 2:49.80

42.66 39.55 37.3450.25

MGCB-NE 13Silva, Eduarda H18 2:51.44

38.83 41.36 37.6753.58

SSC-NE 13Rukstalis, Alex M19 2:53.97

44.52 43.22 36.4049.83

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C20 2:55.88

39.79 45.75 36.2754.07

DHH-NE 13Silva, Jennifer A21 2:56.22

42.87 39.54 39.6254.19

SSC-NE 11Tretinik, Georgia E22 2:56.89

39.54 42.42 36.6558.28

EVO-NE 15Eisenstock, Makenna R23 2:57.41

36.17 45.83 41.2354.18

SAIL-NE 16Donegan, Payton D24 2:57.46

37.38 45.10 41.4453.54

SSC-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P25 2:58.37

43.52 46.56 38.2250.07

DHH-NE 13Lupianez, Mary E26 3:07.15

42.53 48.96 42.8552.81

SSC-NE 12Greene, Julie K27 3:08.30

46.06 47.91 40.9353.40

DHH-NE 13Kimball, Matt C28 3:13.25

47.00 48.62 41.4756.16

MAL-NE 10Deronja, Alden29 3:14.70

45.03 47.27 43.2659.14

DHH-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N30 3:15.44

49.73 51.00 39.8154.90

MGCB-NE 12O'Brien, Mary L31 3:16.42

50.18 50.14 37.8758.23

SSC-NE  9Simonson, Finley A32 3:27.94

47.82 50.25 45.281:04.59

SSC-NE  8Thai, Charly C33 3:37.25

49.8858.23

 
#30  Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL-NE 17Hixson, Brian R1 56.16   20.0

27.49 28.67

LIFE-NE 15Crisafulli, Dom J2 57.32   17.0

27.73 29.59

GFA-NE 16Black, Nicholas D3 1:00.79   16.0

29.25 31.54

SSC-NE 15Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P4 1:01.86   15.0

30.03 31.83

EVO-NE 16Mullin, Samuel A5 1:02.81   14.0

30.41 32.40

MGCB-NE 14Rouleau, Beckham R6 1:04.20   13.0

31.41 32.79

GFA-NE 17Chernow, Simon M7 1:04.21   12.0

31.38 32.83

SSC-NE 15DiSandro, Liv A8 1:06.05   11.0

32.16 33.89

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W9 1:06.70   9.0

32.56 34.14

UNA 21Austin, Victoria A10 1:07.40   7.0

32.61 34.79

GFA-NE 14George, Jahloni J11 1:07.76   6.0

33.40 34.36

SAIL-NE 14Stenfors, Finn J12 1:08.09   5.0

33.04 35.05

MGCB-NE 17O'Rourke, Courtney E13 1:08.24   4.0

33.14 35.10

GFA-NE 16Sulker, Amiri O14 1:08.91   3.0

32.49 36.42

EVO-NE 16Zeng, Daniel Y15 1:10.18   2.0

33.92 36.26

EVO-NE 18Main-Sobel, Ben R16 1:10.22   1.0

33.77 36.45

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L*17 1:10.47

34.69 35.78

DHH-NE 15McCarthy, Aidan J*17 1:10.47

33.34 37.13

SSC-NE 13Brown, Emma M19 1:10.72

34.15 36.57

EVO-NE 17D'Alleva, Ryan M20 1:11.22

34.20 37.02

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V*21 1:11.97

SSC-NE 13Casey, Evan T*21 1:11.97

34.23 37.74

MGCB-NE 15Kimball, Ainsley G23 1:11.99

34.43 37.56

SAIL-NE 13Nelson, Peter M24 1:12.20

35.02 37.18

MAL-NE 12Huai, Karen A25 1:12.54

35.16 37.38

DHS-NE 15Setalsingh, Emiyah B26 1:12.62

35.04 37.58

SSC-NE 17Vitali, Lucy C27 1:13.28

35.90 37.38

DHH-NE 14Coleman, Gabby G28 1:13.42

35.13 38.29

SAIL-NE 16Glennon, Jess E29 1:13.44

36.27 37.17

DHS-NE 13Le, Huy D30 1:14.81

36.32 38.49

SAIL-NE 13Beston, Molly K31 1:15.78

36.29 39.49

DHH-NE 14Lee, Atina N32 1:16.34

36.35 39.99

EVO-NE 17Roumiantsev, Anna33 1:16.68

37.44 39.24

GFA-NE 16DeBarros, Elmani G34 1:16.86

36.29 40.57

DHH-NE 14Solari-Cis, Selene R35 1:16.92

37.34 39.58

MGCB-NE 11Drake, Elise R36 1:17.22

36.35 40.87

DHH-NE 14Huang, Sarah M37 1:17.78

37.61 40.17

SAIL-NE 14Cingel, Grace M38 1:17.86

38.28 39.58

SAIL-NE 14Collins, Deryn L39 1:18.26

38.52 39.74

EVO-NE 12Linden, Simon E40 1:18.78

37.83 40.95

GFA-NE 16Pages, Corey41 1:19.32

37.24 42.08

MAL-NE 12Zhang, Alysa K42 1:19.98

39.27 40.71

GFA-NE 13Perez, Arissa Y43 1:20.30

DHH-NE 13Bowser, Bridget M44 1:20.44

39.37 41.07

SAIL-NE 12Pearson, Georgia C45 1:20.68

39.96 40.72

GFA-NE 14DeBarros, Neah46 1:20.70

39.69 41.01

DHH-NE 13Beaty, Austin M47 1:20.71

39.32 41.39

DHH-NE 16Ryan, Marykate M48 1:21.14

39.22 41.92

DHH-NE 11Hicks, Carlyn M49 1:21.55

40.63 40.92

EVO-NE 17Drayer, Izzy H50 1:21.81

40.52 41.29

DHS-NE 11Nguyen, Jayden T51 1:22.77

40.87 41.90

MGCB-NE 15Cohen, Maya52 1:23.42

39.71 43.71

DHS-NE 12Nguyen, Austin53 1:23.60

42.36 41.24

MAL-NE 13Martinez, Angelina D54 1:24.30

41.84 42.46

SAIL-NE 12Mahoney, Kira S55 1:24.49

40.35 44.14

DHH-NE 10MacDonald, Erin E56 1:24.54

40.51 44.03

SAIL-NE 11Lindblom, Rose M57 1:24.85

42.15 42.70

DHH-NE 10Afzali, Chloe G58 1:25.15

40.57 44.58

SSC-NE 11Long, James E59 1:25.37

40.81 44.56

DHH-NE 11Huang, Charles60 1:28.46

42.36 46.10

SAIL-NE 11Bokavich, Sophie M61 1:29.42

43.51 45.91

MAL-NE 10Rice, Katherine E62 1:30.50

SAIL-NE 12Lin, Jada M63 1:31.78

43.65 48.13

DHH-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J64 1:33.15

47.05 46.10

DHH-NE 11Durkin, Kyla J65 1:34.04

45.87 48.17
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Results
(#30  Mixed 100 Yard Back)

DHH-NE 10Jin, Jenna Y--- DQ

49.38 50.05

 
#31  Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 2:18.19   20.0

31.05 35.12 36.4435.58

SAIL-NE 14Giglio, JP P*2 2:34.54   17.0

34.65 38.81 40.9640.12

SSC-NE 13Kelly, Ryan T*2 2:54.18

39.88 42.83 46.0145.46

BAT-NE 12Kang, Aroon M*3 2:35.26

35.65 38.66 40.0540.90

BAT-NE 12Kang, Aroon M*3 2:35.26   15.5

35.65 38.66 40.0540.90

EVO-NE 15Roumiantsev, Gregory*3 3:01.80

41.55 45.86 46.9047.49

SAIL-NE 14Lindblom, Nora M5 2:50.90   14.0

38.94 43.86 42.4145.69

EVO-NE 18Callaghan, Molly E*6 2:52.58

39.44 43.88 44.3744.89

EVO-NE 18Callaghan, Molly E*6 2:52.58   12.5

39.44 43.88 44.3744.89

SSC-NE 13Kelly, Ryan T8 2:54.18   10.0

39.88 42.83 46.0145.46

SAIL-NE 12Cignetti, Ella R9 3:06.36

42.45 47.62 47.9248.37

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J10 2:56.73   7.0

40.69 44.85 44.8846.31

EVO-NE 15Roumiantsev, Gregory11 3:01.80   5.5

41.55 45.86 46.9047.49

MGCB-NE 12Horvath, Sophia M12 3:11.15

44.04 48.55 49.0149.55

SAIL-NE 12Cignetti, Ella R13 3:06.36   3.5

42.45 47.62 47.9248.37

MGCB-NE 12Horvath, Sophia M15 3:11.15   1.5

44.04 48.55 49.0149.55

SSC-NE 13Burns, Sydney G17 3:13.70

44.46 49.18 49.8950.17

 
#32  Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 49.83   20.0

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C2 50.84   17.0

24.67 26.17

GFA-NE 17Benoit, Jenebi C3 51.88   16.0

24.55 27.33

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D4 52.61   15.0

25.41 27.20

GFA-NE 16Black, Nicholas D5 53.59   14.0

25.76 27.83

SSC-NE 18Ferstler, Javi J6 53.71   13.0

25.81 27.90

GFA-NE 17Chernow, Simon M7 54.92   12.0

26.62 28.30

DHS-NE 16Jenkins, James A8 55.09   11.0

26.54 28.55

MGCB-NE 18Kowalski, Carter J9 55.69   9.0

26.97 28.72

GFA-NE 16Sulker, Amiri O10 55.97   7.0

26.52 29.45

GFA-NE 14George, Jahloni J11 56.70   6.0

27.22 29.48

UNA 21Austin, Victoria A12 58.01   5.0

28.33 29.68

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L13 59.26   4.0

28.44 30.82

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E14 59.82   3.0

28.84 30.98

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C15 59.86   2.0

28.90 30.96

EVO-NE 17D'Alleva, Ryan M16 1:00.48   1.0

29.05 31.43

MGCB-NE 15Silvera, Anthony A17 1:00.80

28.32 32.48

SAIL-NE 14Wong, Alex C18 1:00.94

MGCB-NE 17O'Rourke, Courtney E19 1:01.11

29.85 31.26

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V20 1:01.37

29.14 32.23

SSC-NE 14Long, Declan C21 1:01.52

28.55 32.97

SAIL-NE 14Donegan, Kelsey S22 1:01.82

29.89 31.93

EVO-NE 15Muller, Alexander M23 1:02.64

30.86 31.78

SSC-NE 13Musto, Callum C24 1:02.78

29.51 33.27

LIFE-NE 13Soong, David C25 1:03.25

29.79 33.46

DHH-NE 11TranPham, Sebastien26 1:03.81

30.49 33.32

SAIL-NE 16Fahey, Victoria E27 1:04.09

30.31 33.78

MAL-NE 15Nansamba, Breana K28 1:04.22

30.50 33.72

MGCB-NE 11Drake, Elise R29 1:04.48

30.28 34.20

MAL-NE 14Xu, David30 1:04.64

29.69 34.95

SSC-NE 13Casey, Evan T31 1:04.88

31.19 33.69

EVO-NE 12Linden, Simon E32 1:04.89

30.93 33.96

DHS-NE 13Le, Huy D33 1:04.91

30.32 34.59

DHH-NE 14Lee, Atina N34 1:05.25

31.58 33.67

SAIL-NE 14Collins, Deryn L35 1:05.47

31.55 33.92

DHH-NE 13Beaty, Austin M36 1:06.11

32.33 33.78

SAIL-NE 16Glennon, Jess E37 1:06.31

31.33 34.98

SAIL-NE 14Cingel, Grace M38 1:06.50

31.71 34.79

SAIL-NE 14Pistorino, Grace T39 1:07.05

32.32 34.73

DHH-NE 14Huang, Sarah M40 1:07.36

31.80 35.56

DHH-NE 16Ryan, Marykate M41 1:07.55

31.92 35.63

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C42 1:07.60

32.36 35.24

SAIL-NE 12Pearson, Georgia C43 1:07.84

32.59 35.25

GFA-NE 14Amanuel, Wedeb44 1:07.94

32.56 35.38

MGCB-NE 13Cohen, Gil45 1:07.99

33.02 34.97

SSC-NE 13Rukstalis, Alex M46 1:08.14

32.76 35.38

EVO-NE 15Eisenstock, Makenna R47 1:08.15

31.86 36.29

MGCB-NE 15Kimball, Ainsley G48 1:08.94

33.16 35.78

SSC-NE 11Tretinik, Georgia E49 1:09.20

33.16 36.04

DHH-NE 14Solari-Cis, Selene R50 1:09.25

32.98 36.27

SAIL-NE 16Donegan, Payton D51 1:10.43

33.40 37.03

DHH-NE 12Beck, Lila52 1:10.48

33.64 36.84

DHH-NE 13Piatkov, Mila K53 1:10.98

34.41 36.57

MGCB-NE 11Maarouf, Addyson E54 1:11.12

33.55 37.57

MGCB-NE 12Horvath, Sophia M55 1:11.18

34.15 37.03

DHH-NE 13Bowser, Bridget M56 1:11.19

34.26 36.93

DHH-NE 16Khabari, Niki57 1:11.26

33.58 37.68

SSC-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P58 1:11.50

34.35 37.15

SSC-NE 12Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke59 1:11.51

33.63 37.88

EVO-NE 13Spring, Savannah K60 1:11.66

34.91 36.75

DHH-NE 13Silva, Jennifer A61 1:12.09

34.94 37.15

DHH-NE 13Mullen, Norah S*62 1:12.86

35.69 37.17

EVO-NE 17Roumiantsev, Anna*62 1:12.86

34.65 38.21

SAIL-NE 11Bokavich, Sophie M64 1:13.04

34.79 38.25

SSC-NE 10Burns, Caroline M65 1:13.40

34.14 39.26
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SAIL-NE 13Beston, Molly K66 1:13.47

34.83 38.64

DHH-NE 10MacDonald, Erin E67 1:13.84

35.19 38.65

DHH-NE 13Lupianez, Mary E68 1:14.82

35.50 39.32

GFA-NE 13Gomes, Matheo A69 1:15.75

37.59 38.16

SSC-NE 12Greene, Julie K70 1:15.78

35.95 39.83

DHH-NE 11Hicks, Carlyn M71 1:16.04

37.30 38.74

MGCB-NE 15Cohen, Maya72 1:16.24

35.24 41.00

SSC-NE 13Phan, Kyle H73 1:17.43

35.38 42.05

MAL-NE 10Deronja, Alden74 1:18.27

37.39 40.88

SAIL-NE 12Lin, Jada M75 1:18.48

35.74 42.74

SSC-NE  9Simonson, Finley A76 1:20.24

38.14 42.10

SSC-NE 11Kamm, Lucy E77 1:20.34

37.20 43.14

SSC-NE 12Ennis, Savannah J78 1:20.63

37.14 43.49

DHH-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N79 1:20.81

40.03 40.78

DHH-NE 11Huang, Charles80 1:20.83

38.48 42.35

MGCB-NE 10Frick, Jaeden C81 1:24.23

38.89 45.34

DHH-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J82 1:24.83

40.20 44.63

GFA-NE 10DeBarros, Mayra L83 1:25.01

39.50 45.51

SSC-NE  8Thai, Charly C84 1:30.87

42.47 48.40

DHH-NE 11Durkin, Kyla J85 1:31.81

42.66 49.15

MAL-NE  9Wamala, Brandon P86 1:32.44

 
#33  Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL-NE 17Hixson, Brian R1 2:03.89   20.0

29.05 31.22 31.1432.48

SSC-NE 15DiSandro, Liv A2 2:19.84   17.0

33.30 35.16 35.6835.70

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W3 2:21.98   16.0

32.53 36.47 35.8837.10

SAIL-NE 14Giglio, JP P4 2:22.41   15.0

33.15 36.17 35.2037.89

SSC-NE 13Kelly, Ryan T5 2:25.69   14.0

33.31 36.68 37.2138.49

SAIL-NE 14Stenfors, Finn J6 2:28.33   13.0

35.55 37.84 36.5138.43

SSC-NE 16Cote, Emma C7 2:33.11   12.0

33.99 38.36 40.0240.74

MGCB-NE 13Silva, Eduarda H8 2:37.82   11.0

38.21 40.67 38.1240.82

MGCB-NE 15Kimball, Ainsley G9 2:38.03   9.0

37.09 40.07 38.6542.22

EVO-NE 16Zeng, Daniel Y10 2:38.15   7.0

35.54 41.03 39.2242.36

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J11 2:40.11   6.0

38.53 40.28 39.8241.48

DHS-NE 17Briggs, Dylan M12 2:40.20   5.0

DHH-NE 14Pavlan, Abby A13 2:42.04   4.0

39.19 40.98 40.0941.78

MAL-NE 12Zhang, Alysa K14 2:51.55   3.0

40.38 43.70 43.1144.36

EVO-NE 17Drayer, Izzy H15 2:57.47   2.0

41.83 44.71 44.6446.29

GFA-NE 14DeBarros, Neah16 2:57.74   1.0

42.34 46.77 41.7946.84

GFA-NE 13Perez, Arissa Y17 2:58.26

41.70 2:16.56

DHS-NE 12Nguyen, Austin18 3:05.11

47.17

MAL-NE  9Peavey, Garrett J19 3:11.84

43.34 49.31 48.6150.58

 
#34  Mixed 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Ryu, David J1 1:02.99   20.0

30.15 32.84

SAIL-NE 17Schneider, Bo J2 1:03.25   17.0

28.32 34.93

SSC-NE 16Lynch, George T3 1:03.80   16.0

29.95 33.85

EVO-NE 15Roumiantsev, Gregory4 1:05.71   15.0

31.51 34.20

EVO-NE 16Mullin, Samuel A5 1:06.99   14.0

29.46 37.53

SSC-NE 14Nguyen, Henry6 1:09.24   13.0

33.21 36.03

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L7 1:11.76   12.0

33.15 38.61

SSC-NE 15Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P8 1:11.81   11.0

30.55 41.26

MAL-NE 12Huai, Karen A9 1:12.41   9.0

33.16 39.25

SSC-NE 13Casey, Evan T10 1:12.50   7.0

33.07 39.43

SAIL-NE 14Donegan, Kelsey S11 1:13.92   6.0

34.39 39.53

EVO-NE 12Linden, Simon E12 1:14.35   5.0

35.78 38.57

SSC-NE 17Vitali, Lucy C13 1:14.95   4.0

34.20 40.75

SSC-NE 14Long, Declan C14 1:15.14   3.0

33.88 41.26

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C15 1:15.29   2.0

33.82 41.47

SSC-NE 13Brown, Emma M16 1:15.39   1.0

34.53 40.86

MAL-NE 13Nayiga, Britney K17 1:15.59

35.79 39.80

SAIL-NE 12Cignetti, Ella R18 1:15.86

34.35 41.51

MGCB-NE 13Cohen, Gil19 1:17.74

36.69 41.05

SAIL-NE 12Pearson, Georgia C20 1:18.54

36.85 41.69

MGCB-NE 15Kimball, Ainsley G21 1:19.16

SAIL-NE 16Donegan, Payton D22 1:20.38

36.43 43.95

SSC-NE 13Burns, Sydney G23 1:23.23

38.94 44.29

EVO-NE 13Spring, Savannah K24 1:25.11

42.27 42.84

SSC-NE 12Gimbrone-Naviloff, Luke25 1:25.85

42.76 43.09

MGCB-NE 11Maarouf, Addyson E26 1:26.52

43.27 43.25

SSC-NE 11Tretinik, Georgia E27 1:26.97

38.14 48.83

SSC-NE 10Burns, Caroline M28 1:29.10

42.85 46.25

SSC-NE 11Long, James E29 1:29.69

39.69 50.00

DHH-NE 10Afzali, Chloe G30 1:30.72

45.32 45.40

SSC-NE  9Simonson, Finley A31 1:31.64

41.60 50.04

SSC-NE 11Kamm, Lucy E32 1:31.83

41.62 50.21

MGCB-NE 10Frick, Jaeden C33 1:32.03

46.43 45.60

MAL-NE 11Kukolj, Luka V34 1:33.59

45.23 48.36

SAIL-NE 12Lin, Jada M35 1:33.78

44.77 49.01

SSC-NE 13Phan, Kyle H36 1:36.02

45.80 50.22

DHH-NE  8Afzali, Aiden J37 1:36.46

44.78 51.68

DHH-NE 10Jin, Jenna Y38 1:41.58

48.93 52.65

MAL-NE 10Rice, Katherine E39 1:42.06

45.07 56.99

SSC-NE  8Thai, Charly C40 1:42.43

48.87 53.56

SSC-NE 12Ennis, Savannah J--- DQ

46.57 51.37

 
#35  Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL-NE 17Hixson, Brian R1 1:51.90   20.0

25.26 29.19 28.1229.33

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C2 1:53.09   17.0

27.29 28.63 28.2028.97
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SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D3 1:53.32   16.0

25.49 28.56 29.4829.79

GFA-NE 16Black, Nicholas D4 1:55.02   15.0

25.86 29.21 29.8530.10

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D5 1:55.79   14.0

26.59 29.21 29.9130.08

LIFE-NE 15Crisafulli, Dom J6 1:59.03   13.0

27.12 29.77 30.9231.22

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E7 2:00.15   12.0

27.26 30.24 31.3131.34

SAIL-NE 13Nelson, Peter M8 2:02.53   11.0

28.54 31.66 30.3332.00

SSC-NE 18Ferstler, Javi J9 2:03.64   9.0

27.41 30.33 33.1932.71

GFA-NE 17Benoit, Jenebi C10 2:04.37   7.0

27.55 30.46 32.6433.72

SSC-NE 14Nguyen, Henry11 2:05.89   6.0

29.97 31.67 31.1233.13

EVO-NE 16Mullin, Samuel A12 2:07.37   5.0

29.22 33.03 31.2333.89

EVO-NE 18Main-Sobel, Ben R13 2:07.53   4.0

28.16 32.41 32.8134.15

GFA-NE 14George, Jahloni J14 2:11.62   3.0

29.85 33.57 33.6834.52

DHH-NE 16Jerome, Joey J15 2:11.89   2.0

30.28 33.92 32.8234.87

GFA-NE 16Sulker, Amiri O16 2:12.48   1.0

29.76 34.08 32.6835.96

DHH-NE 15McCarthy, Aidan J17 2:15.01

31.01 35.33 33.2035.47

EVO-NE 15Muller, Alexander M18 2:16.43

33.73 35.36 32.4034.94

MGCB-NE 15Silvera, Anthony A19 2:16.66

29.96 34.06 35.8836.76

MGCB-NE 17O'Rourke, Courtney E20 2:16.96

31.66 33.98 35.3735.95

DHH-NE 14Lee, Atina N21 2:22.56

33.14 36.82 36.1836.42

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J22 2:23.84

33.01 36.30 36.3738.16

SAIL-NE 14Wong, Alex C23 2:23.97

30.92 36.16 37.5139.38

MGCB-NE 13Silva, Eduarda H24 2:24.89

34.11 37.43 35.3637.99

SAIL-NE 14Rhodes, Addy L25 2:26.40

32.20 37.00 37.9139.29

SAIL-NE 14Collins, Deryn L26 2:26.45

33.76 39.01 35.4438.24

DHH-NE 13Beaty, Austin M27 2:26.49

35.27 37.94 35.0538.23

DHH-NE 13Piatkov, Mila K28 2:26.96

33.15 37.78 36.8539.18

GFA-NE 16Pages, Corey29 2:28.03

32.78 38.85 36.7539.65

SAIL-NE 14Pistorino, Grace T30 2:29.17

34.71 37.80 37.6838.98

EVO-NE 15Eisenstock, Makenna R31 2:30.96

32.62 38.29 40.2539.80

EVO-NE 17Drayer, Izzy H32 2:31.03

35.10 38.77 37.6239.54

DHH-NE 14Pavlan, Abby A33 2:31.61

36.28 39.66 35.4640.21

DHH-NE 16Khabari, Niki34 2:33.79

34.26 38.64 39.9140.98

GFA-NE 16DeBarros, Elmani G35 2:34.03

31.27 37.81 41.6343.32

SAIL-NE 12Mahoney, Kira S36 2:35.08

35.76 39.62 39.0840.62

SSC-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P37 2:37.57

35.74 40.65 39.4641.72

SAIL-NE 11Bokavich, Sophie M38 2:38.68

36.34 40.36 40.6941.29

MAL-NE 13Martinez, Angelina D39 2:42.36

37.45 41.64 40.4142.86

SSC-NE 12Greene, Julie K40 2:42.76

37.13 41.13 42.4542.05

MGCB-NE 15Cohen, Maya41 2:43.30

36.41 42.61 41.2043.08

DHH-NE 13Kimball, Matt C42 2:43.66

37.24 42.08 41.8542.49

DHH-NE 13Silva, Jennifer A43 2:45.60

38.51 42.02 42.1342.94

MGCB-NE 12O'Brien, Mary L44 2:46.01

39.12 43.98 39.8543.06

DHH-NE 13Mullen, Norah S45 2:46.08

38.54 41.99 41.6043.95

DHH-NE 13Lupianez, Mary E46 2:46.76

35.91 40.78 46.3743.70

DHH-NE 10MacDonald, Erin E47 2:48.01

37.89 43.23 42.7844.11

GFA-NE 14Amanuel, Wedeb48 2:49.07

36.21 41.68 45.2445.94

SSC-NE 13Musto, Callum C49 2:49.13

38.08 42.99 42.5645.50

GFA-NE 13Gomes, Matheo A50 2:56.70

42.54 45.20 1:29.05

DHH-NE 16Ryan, Marykate M51 3:05.62

36.82 41.86 54.2052.74

DHH-NE 11Durkin, Kyla J52 3:16.58

44.39 51.43 1:40.76

SSC-NE  8Thai, Charly C53 3:21.54

44.65 51.01 52.2753.61

GFA-NE 10DeBarros, Mayra L54 3:23.17

43.49 53.46 50.7555.47

 
#36  Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAT-NE 12Kang, Aroon M1 2:18.97   20.0

30.93 34.81 37.2336.00

MGCB-NE 14Rouleau, Beckham R2 2:34.05   17.0

36.12 40.45 36.0741.41

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E3 2:52.54   16.0

37.00 43.01 45.9446.59

 
#58  Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GFA-NE 16Black, Nicholas D*1 2:08.14   20.0

27.58 31.97 34.5934.00

UNA 21Austin, Victoria A*1 2:21.27

32.23 36.85 35.8736.32

GFA-NE 17Benoit, Jenebi C*2 2:16.91   17.0

27.93 33.89 39.5835.51

SSC-NE 17Vitali, Lucy C*2 2:52.95

37.53 43.50 46.0545.87

UNA 21Austin, Victoria A3 2:21.27   15.5

32.23 36.85 35.8736.32

SSC-NE 13Kelly, Ryan T5 2:45.82   14.0

34.60 41.19 45.1744.86

SSC-NE 17Vitali, Lucy C6 2:52.95   12.5

37.53 43.50 46.0545.87

 
#59  Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 22.94   20.0

SSC-NE 18Ferstler, Javi J2 23.65   17.0

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C3 23.72   16.0

GFA-NE 17Benoit, Jenebi C4 23.73   15.0

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D5 24.38   14.0

GFA-NE 16Black, Nicholas D6 24.54   13.0

GFA-NE 16Sulker, Amiri O7 24.92   12.0

SSC-NE 17Rose, Mike E8 25.12   11.0

GFA-NE 14George, Jahloni J9 25.59   9.0

DHH-NE 15Lombard, Isabella G10 25.68   7.0

GFA-NE 16DeBarros, Elmani G11 26.20   6.0

SSC-NE 15Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P*12 27.32   4.5

SSC-NE 15DiSandro, Liv A*12 27.32   4.5

EVO-NE 17Sungkharom, Leona H14 27.53   3.0

SAIL-NE 13Martin, Annabelle J15 27.70   2.0

MAL-NE 14Albuquerque, Lana S16 27.82   1.0

SAIL-NE 16Dwyer, Patrick T17 27.83

SSC-NE 13Musto, Callum C18 27.97

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J19 27.98

DHS-NE 13Le, Huy D20 28.01

MAL-NE 13Cao, Sydney21 28.08

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C22 28.20

GFA-NE 16Pages, Corey23 28.44

SAIL-NE 16Glennon, Jess E24 28.59

SAIL-NE 14Collins, Deryn L25 28.61

SSC-NE 13Brown, Emma M26 28.67

MAL-NE 12Huai, Karen A27 28.79

DHH-NE 13Beaty, Austin M28 29.57

SAIL-NE 13Stewart, Colin T29 29.59

MGCB-NE 13Cohen, Gil30 29.72

DHH-NE 17Trapanick, Natalie L31 30.59

MAL-NE 16Finnigan, Sydney R32 30.61

MAL-NE 13Nguyen, Leyna H33 30.81

DHS-NE 12Nguyen, Austin34 30.95

GFA-NE 14Amanuel, Wedeb35 31.08

SSC-NE 12Greene, Julie K36 31.37

SAIL-NE 11Stewart, Paige A37 31.40

EVO-NE 17Drayer, Izzy H38 31.41
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GFA-NE 14DeBarros, Neah39 31.50

SAIL-NE 14Coan, Elizabeth S40 31.81

GFA-NE 13Perez, Arissa Y41 32.02

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T42 32.09

SSC-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P43 32.25

SAIL-NE 13Parry, Aidan W44 32.30

MGCB-NE 15Cohen, Maya45 32.36

SSC-NE 11McDonald, Liam J46 33.27

SSC-NE 10Letarte, Cece M47 33.56

MGCB-NE 12Cronin, Maya J48 33.78

SSC-NE 11Long, James E49 33.86

SSC-NE  9Simonson, Finley A50 33.89

GFA-NE 13Gomes, Matheo A51 34.81

SSC-NE 11Kamm, Lucy E52 34.97

DHH-NE 11Porcella, Elizabeth A53 36.69

DHH-NE  9Beaty, Ryan W54 37.97

MAL-NE 10Xu, Tina55 39.38

SAIL-NE 11Frazier, Will M56 41.22

MAL-NE  9Wamala, Brandon P57 41.50

SSC-NE  8Thai, Charly C58 41.56

 
#60  Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL-NE 17Schneider, Bo J1 58.20   20.0

27.56 30.64

MGCB-NE 17Chappell, Will H2 1:02.25   17.0

28.24 34.01

MGCB-NE 14Rouleau, Beckham R3 1:02.33   16.0

27.70 34.63

DHS-NE 16Jenkins, James A4 1:03.32   15.0

29.12 34.20

SAIL-NE 13Nelson, Peter M5 1:04.73   14.0

30.41 34.32

SAIL-NE 14Short, Matthew K6 1:04.88   13.0

30.97 33.91

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W7 1:07.46   12.0

31.93 35.53

DHH-NE 16Jerome, Joey J8 1:07.69   11.0

30.76 36.93

EVO-NE 18Main-Sobel, Ben R9 1:08.08   9.0

31.33 36.75

SAIL-NE 14Stenfors, Finn J10 1:08.72   7.0

31.24 37.48

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V11 1:09.22   6.0

31.53 37.69

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L12 1:09.92   5.0

32.73 37.19

MAL-NE 13Baker, William T13 1:10.45   4.0

32.21 38.24

SAIL-NE 14Donegan, Kelsey S14 1:10.49   3.0

33.69 36.80

MAL-NE 15Nansamba, Breana K15 1:10.90   2.0

33.44 37.46

SSC-NE 13Kelly, Ryan T16 1:11.02   1.0

32.67 38.35

DHH-NE 15McCarthy, Aidan J17 1:11.41

33.67 37.74

SSC-NE 16Cote, Emma C18 1:11.69

33.21 38.48

DHS-NE 15Setalsingh, Emiyah B19 1:12.93

33.57 39.36

SAIL-NE 12Cignetti, Ella R20 1:15.20

34.16 41.04

DHH-NE 11TranPham, Sebastien21 1:16.35

36.44 39.91

MGCB-NE 18Belliveau, Amy B22 1:16.55

34.67 41.88

SSC-NE 13Casey, Evan T23 1:16.65

35.97 40.68

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T24 1:17.70

35.98 41.72

EVO-NE 10Hossler, Luke P25 1:17.74

37.95 39.79

MAL-NE 12Zhang, Alysa K26 1:18.92

36.78 42.14

MAL-NE 13Nayiga, Britney K27 1:22.10

37.49 44.61

SAIL-NE 14Cingel, Grace M28 1:23.73

38.85 44.88

SSC-NE 11Tretinik, Georgia E29 1:26.26

39.69 46.57

DHS-NE 11Nguyen, Jayden T30 1:27.07

41.12 45.95

MGCB-NE 14Allison, Rileigh J31 1:29.87

42.23 47.64

SSC-NE 13Rukstalis, Alex M32 1:31.61

43.23 48.38

MAL-NE 10Deronja, Alden33 1:38.54

47.90 50.64

MGCB-NE 12O'Brien, Mary L34 1:40.85

48.61 52.24

SAIL-NE 11Stewart, Paige A35 1:41.52

42.29 59.23

MAL-NE 10Rice, Katherine E36 1:45.91

47.66 58.25

SSC-NE 11McDonald, Liam J37 1:47.43

50.44 56.99

SSC-NE  8Thai, Charly C38 2:01.70

56.49 1:05.21

 
#61  Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E1 1:08.26   20.0

32.39 35.87

GFA-NE 16Sulker, Amiri O2 1:09.54   17.0

32.86 36.68

DHH-NE 15Lombard, Isabella G3 1:09.87   16.0

32.94 36.93

UNA 21Austin, Victoria A4 1:09.91   15.0

33.44 36.47

SSC-NE 16Lynch, George T5 1:11.05   14.0

33.58 37.47

SSC-NE 17Rose, Mike E6 1:11.51   13.0

33.75 37.76

DHS-NE 17Briggs, Dylan M7 1:11.56   12.0

34.76 36.80

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J8 1:21.28   11.0

39.37 41.91

DHH-NE 14Coleman, Gabby G9 1:22.01   9.0

38.60 43.41

MGCB-NE 15Thibodeaux, Olivia G10 1:22.22   7.0

39.28 42.94

MGCB-NE 13Cohen, Gil11 1:22.58   6.0

39.90 42.68

SAIL-NE 16Glennon, Jess E12 1:23.17   5.0

39.42 43.75

SAIL-NE 14Collins, Deryn L13 1:25.72   4.0

40.86 44.86

MAL-NE 13Nguyen, Leyna H14 1:25.86   3.0

40.91 44.95

DHS-NE 13Le, Huy D15 1:26.16   2.0

39.38 46.78

MAL-NE 13Cao, Sydney16 1:26.67   1.0

41.45 45.22

DHH-NE 17Trapanick, Natalie L17 1:27.36

41.34 46.02

MGCB-NE 12Cronin, Maya J18 1:30.86

43.72 47.14

SAIL-NE 16Donegan, Payton D19 1:32.59

44.41 48.18

SAIL-NE 13Parry, Aidan W20 1:32.84

45.58 47.26

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C21 1:33.05

44.66 48.39

GFA-NE 14Amanuel, Wedeb22 1:33.33

43.55 49.78

SSC-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P23 1:34.94

45.93 49.01

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C24 1:37.10

44.47 52.63

DHH-NE 13Kimball, Matt C25 1:38.25

46.61 51.64

SSC-NE 12Greene, Julie K26 1:38.89

47.09 51.80

MAL-NE 11Kukolj, Luka V27 1:40.38

49.39 50.99

GFA-NE 13Gomes, Matheo A28 1:42.38

48.17 54.21

DHS-NE 12Nguyen, Austin29 1:43.18

47.79 55.39

DHH-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N30 1:44.08

51.22 52.86

DHH-NE 11Porcella, Elizabeth A31 1:46.02

48.55 57.47

SSC-NE  8Thai, Charly C32 1:46.34

52.44 53.90

SSC-NE 10Letarte, Cece M33 1:47.11

52.69 54.42

SSC-NE 11McDonald, Liam J34 1:48.22

51.89 56.33
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GFA-NE 10DeBarros, Mayra L35 1:48.74

51.14 57.60

EVO-NE 10Hossler, Luke P36 1:49.97

51.71 58.26

DHH-NE 10Jin, Jenna Y37 1:53.49

55.29 58.20

 
#62  Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 2:01.03   20.0

25.81 30.62 30.1734.43

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D2 2:09.35   17.0

27.57 32.80 30.5038.48

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C3 2:12.79   16.0

29.88 34.97 29.9138.03

BAT-NE 12Kang, Aroon M4 2:17.93   15.0

29.54 35.09 32.2941.01

SAIL-NE 14Giglio, JP P5 2:18.71   14.0

31.09 34.11 32.7740.74

SAIL-NE 13Nelson, Peter M6 2:22.76   13.0

30.79 38.07 30.9542.95

MGCB-NE 14Rouleau, Beckham R7 2:22.97   12.0

28.75 35.66 31.7146.85

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W8 2:23.29   11.0

31.85 37.53 31.8142.10

SSC-NE 15DiSandro, Liv A9 2:27.73   9.0

31.58 36.08 34.0945.98

DHH-NE 16Jerome, Joey J10 2:27.93   7.0

32.54 39.35 34.8341.21

SAIL-NE 14Short, Matthew K11 2:29.03   6.0

32.14 37.20 31.7247.97

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E12 2:29.49   5.0

32.44 38.62 34.4643.97

EVO-NE 18Main-Sobel, Ben R13 2:31.53   4.0

31.43 37.46 35.0047.64

SAIL-NE 14Stenfors, Finn J14 2:33.68   3.0

32.09 37.83 36.0447.72

DHH-NE 11TranPham, Sebastien15 2:36.54   2.0

35.83 41.59 34.5644.56

SSC-NE 17Vitali, Lucy C16 2:36.91   1.0

34.61 38.85 34.7648.69

DHS-NE 15Setalsingh, Emiyah B17 2:36.99

33.92 39.10 34.3249.65

SAIL-NE 14Rhodes, Addy L18 2:37.27

34.95 38.73 35.5848.01

MAL-NE 12Huai, Karen A19 2:37.62

33.73 38.55 37.7647.58

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L20 2:37.63

32.58 40.39 35.3049.36

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V21 2:38.34

31.90 39.37 36.3050.77

SSC-NE 13Casey, Evan T22 2:39.65

35.24 38.41 36.8349.17

SAIL-NE 14Cingel, Grace M23 2:43.25

36.70 42.27 35.8548.43

DHH-NE 15McCarthy, Aidan J24 2:44.45

35.51 43.91 34.7550.28

MAL-NE 13Nayiga, Britney K25 2:44.82

37.85 41.82 37.7547.40

SSC-NE 13Brown, Emma M26 2:44.87

35.10 39.48 34.1256.17

MGCB-NE 18Belliveau, Amy B27 2:45.08

36.43 41.04 37.0250.59

DHH-NE 13Beaty, Austin M28 2:48.92

40.74 41.09 33.7953.30

SAIL-NE 14Coan, Elizabeth S29 2:49.83

36.85 42.36 38.7751.85

MAL-NE 16Finnigan, Sydney R30 2:50.82

34.40 44.51 37.3754.54

SAIL-NE 12Mahoney, Kira S31 2:50.94

40.80 42.67 38.6848.79

DHS-NE 11Nguyen, Jayden T32 2:55.00

40.70 43.55 37.5053.25

SSC-NE 13Musto, Callum C33 3:05.49

43.75 46.42 37.4957.83

MAL-NE 13Martinez, Angelina D34 3:09.42

42.41 44.25 43.2859.48

MGCB-NE 15Cohen, Maya35 3:12.18

41.35 46.21 43.761:00.86

SSC-NE 10Letarte, Cece M36 3:15.49

48.88 45.24 41.7359.64

 
#63  Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 18Ferstler, Javi J1 58.31   20.0

29.20 29.11

DHH-NE 15Lombard, Isabella G2 59.85   17.0

29.70 30.15

GFA-NE 17Benoit, Jenebi C3 1:00.86   16.0

28.95 31.91

SSC-NE 15Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P4 1:02.75   15.0

30.02 32.73

DHS-NE 16Jenkins, James A5 1:06.06   14.0

32.61 33.45

SSC-NE 13Kelly, Ryan T6 1:07.00   13.0

32.65 34.35

DHS-NE 17Briggs, Dylan M7 1:07.21   12.0

1:07.06 0.15

SAIL-NE 14Donegan, Kelsey S8 1:07.63   11.0

33.24 34.39

SAIL-NE 13Martin, Annabelle J9 1:08.90   9.0

33.50 35.40

SSC-NE 16Cote, Emma C10 1:09.47   7.0

33.68 35.79

MAL-NE 14Albuquerque, Lana S11 1:09.90   6.0

33.25 36.65

MAL-NE 13Cao, Sydney12 1:11.54   5.0

34.96 36.58

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C13 1:11.63   4.0

35.05 36.58

MAL-NE 13Baker, William T14 1:12.26   3.0

34.81 37.45

MAL-NE 15Nansamba, Breana K15 1:13.05   2.0

35.40 37.65

DHH-NE 14Pavlan, Abby A16 1:13.96   1.0

36.73 37.23

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J17 1:14.09

36.45 37.64

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C18 1:15.23

36.24 38.99

MAL-NE 13Nguyen, Leyna H19 1:15.29

35.99 39.30

SAIL-NE 12Cignetti, Ella R20 1:15.36

36.89 38.47

SAIL-NE 13Stewart, Colin T21 1:16.71

36.53 40.18

SAIL-NE 16Dwyer, Patrick T22 1:17.80

37.32 40.48

SSC-NE 11Tretinik, Georgia E23 1:18.36

37.89 40.47

DHH-NE 17Trapanick, Natalie L24 1:19.35

39.20 40.15

SSC-NE 13Rukstalis, Alex M25 1:20.49

39.41 41.08

MGCB-NE 13Cohen, Gil26 1:20.88

39.38 41.50

SAIL-NE 16Donegan, Payton D27 1:21.10

38.42 42.68

DHH-NE 12Beck, Lila28 1:21.18

38.24 42.94

SAIL-NE 11Stewart, Paige A29 1:22.96

40.44 42.52

DHH-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N30 1:24.16

42.35 41.81

DHH-NE 13Kimball, Matt C31 1:25.14

41.17 43.97

MAL-NE 10Deronja, Alden32 1:25.48

41.17 44.31

MGCB-NE 14Allison, Rileigh J33 1:25.49

41.88 43.61

EVO-NE 10Hossler, Luke P34 1:25.62

42.53 43.09

SSC-NE 10Letarte, Cece M35 1:26.81

42.88 43.93

SSC-NE 11Long, James E36 1:27.27

43.10 44.17

SSC-NE 12Greene, Julie K37 1:27.55

41.60 45.95

SSC-NE  9Simonson, Finley A38 1:30.64

42.89 47.75

MAL-NE 10Rice, Katherine E39 1:31.02

42.20 48.82

MAL-NE  9Peavey, Garrett J40 1:32.68

44.51 48.17

MAL-NE 11Kukolj, Luka V41 1:34.29

46.80 47.49

DHH-NE 10Jin, Jenna Y42 1:34.91

46.42 48.49

MAL-NE  9Wamala, Brandon P43 1:35.28
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DHH-NE  9Beaty, Ryan W44 1:37.54

50.57 46.97

GFA-NE 10DeBarros, Mayra L45 1:38.83

SAIL-NE 11Frazier, Will M46 1:42.25

48.91 53.34

SSC-NE 11Kamm, Lucy E--- DQ

42.23 44.35

MAL-NE 10Xu, Tina--- DQ

47.00 47.72

 
#64  Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNA 21Austin, Victoria A1 2:30.47   20.0

35.32 38.65 38.0238.48

SAIL-NE 16Glennon, Jess E2 2:55.04   17.0

39.44 43.73 46.7645.11

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L3 2:59.60   16.0

40.43 47.03 45.2346.91

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E4 3:01.84   15.0

40.18 45.86 46.6249.18

SSC-NE 13Casey, Evan T5 3:08.51   14.0

41.91 49.39 47.3749.84

SAIL-NE 14Collins, Deryn L6 3:10.07   13.0

42.72 48.97 48.1450.24

MGCB-NE 12Cronin, Maya J7 3:14.93   12.0

44.43 49.00 49.1252.38

SAIL-NE 16Donegan, Payton D8 3:22.33   11.0

45.12 51.41 52.5453.26

SSC-NE 10Naigles, Peyton P9 3:22.39   9.0

46.41 51.45 52.1752.36

SSC-NE 13Brown, Emma M10 3:25.88   7.0

45.18 52.59 52.3155.80

GFA-NE 14Amanuel, Wedeb11 3:43.51   6.0

48.42 55.02 59.451:00.62

 
#65  Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C1 50.58   20.0

24.66 25.92

MGCB-NE 17Chappell, Will H2 54.26   17.0

26.58 27.68

DHS-NE 16Jenkins, James A3 54.43   16.0

26.07 28.36

SSC-NE 16Lynch, George T*4 54.93   14.5

26.55 28.38

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E*4 54.93   14.5

26.38 28.55

SSC-NE 17Rose, Mike E6 55.09   13.0

26.42 28.67

SAIL-NE 14Giglio, JP P7 55.47   12.0

26.55 28.92

SAIL-NE 13Nelson, Peter M8 55.88   11.0

27.52 28.36

MGCB-NE 14Rouleau, Beckham R9 56.18   9.0

27.06 29.12

GFA-NE 14George, Jahloni J10 57.22   7.0

27.36 29.86

EVO-NE 18Main-Sobel, Ben R11 57.54   6.0

26.69 30.85

SAIL-NE 14Stenfors, Finn J12 58.24   5.0

27.63 30.61

DHH-NE 16Jerome, Joey J13 58.90   4.0

28.24 30.66

DHH-NE 15McCarthy, Aidan J14 59.14   3.0

28.63 30.51

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W15 59.19   2.0

28.29 30.90

SSC-NE 15Alexopoulos, Agamemnon P16 59.50   1.0

28.82 30.68

SAIL-NE 14Short, Matthew K17 59.70

29.20 30.50

DHS-NE 17Briggs, Dylan M18 1:00.08

28.63 31.45

GFA-NE 16DeBarros, Elmani G19 1:00.65

30.00 30.65

SAIL-NE 16Dwyer, Patrick T20 1:00.90

29.30 31.60

EVO-NE 17Sungkharom, Leona H21 1:01.37

29.19 32.18

SAIL-NE 13Martin, Annabelle J22 1:01.43

29.12 32.31

SAIL-NE 14Rhodes, Addy L23 1:02.52

30.18 32.34

SSC-NE 13Musto, Callum C24 1:02.97

30.68 32.29

SSC-NE 14Moskos, Colby J25 1:03.18

30.42 32.76

MAL-NE 14Albuquerque, Lana S26 1:03.22

29.42 33.80

MAL-NE 13Nayiga, Britney K27 1:03.69

30.42 33.27

DHH-NE 13Beaty, Austin M28 1:03.76

31.65 32.11

DHS-NE 13Le, Huy D29 1:03.90

30.22 33.68

DHH-NE 14Coleman, Gabby G30 1:03.93

30.41 33.52

SSC-NE 17Vitali, Lucy C31 1:04.55

31.38 33.17

SSC-NE 16Cote, Emma C32 1:04.72

31.00 33.72

DHS-NE 15Setalsingh, Emiyah B33 1:05.32

31.08 34.24

SAIL-NE 13Stewart, Colin T34 1:06.40

32.66 33.74

MGCB-NE 15Thibodeaux, Olivia G35 1:06.57

32.14 34.43

GFA-NE 16Pages, Corey36 1:07.03

32.80 34.23

DHH-NE 17Trapanick, Natalie L37 1:07.32

32.26 35.06

SAIL-NE 12Mahoney, Kira S38 1:07.75

32.58 35.17

MAL-NE 12Zhang, Alysa K39 1:08.21

32.18 36.03

DHH-NE 14Pavlan, Abby A40 1:08.86

33.18 35.68

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T41 1:09.34

33.90 35.44

DHH-NE 12Beck, Lila42 1:09.51

33.48 36.03

EVO-NE 17Drayer, Izzy H43 1:09.97

33.13 36.84

DHS-NE 11Nguyen, Jayden T44 1:10.03

33.84 36.19

MAL-NE 13Nguyen, Leyna H45 1:10.23

33.17 37.06

SAIL-NE 11Stewart, Paige A46 1:10.45

33.76 36.69

GFA-NE 14DeBarros, Neah47 1:10.69

34.04 36.65

GFA-NE 13Perez, Arissa Y48 1:11.04

34.20 36.84

SAIL-NE 13Parry, Aidan W49 1:11.47

33.98 37.49

EVO-NE 10Hossler, Luke P50 1:11.49

35.33 36.16

SAIL-NE 14Coan, Elizabeth S51 1:12.35

35.68 36.67

DHS-NE 12Nguyen, Austin52 1:13.88

35.02 38.86

DHH-NE 13Kimball, Matt C53 1:14.21

36.70 37.51

SSC-NE 11Long, James E54 1:14.77

36.03 38.74

MGCB-NE 12O'Brien, Mary L55 1:16.03

37.21 38.82

MAL-NE 13Martinez, Angelina D56 1:17.42

37.28 40.14

DHH-NE 11Porcella, Elizabeth A57 1:20.43

37.72 42.71

SSC-NE 11McDonald, Liam J58 1:20.61

SSC-NE 10Letarte, Cece M59 1:21.85

38.33 43.52

SSC-NE 11Kamm, Lucy E60 1:23.35

39.48 43.87

DHH-NE  9Beaty, Ryan W61 1:25.36

41.64 43.72

DHH-NE 10Jin, Jenna Y62 1:25.77

41.15 44.62

MAL-NE 11Kukolj, Luka V63 1:25.81

41.96 43.85

MAL-NE 10Rice, Katherine E64 1:27.57

42.49 45.08

MAL-NE 10Xu, Tina65 1:33.20

45.14 48.06

 
#66  Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Tran, Andrew D1 2:03.95   20.0

27.76 31.73 32.0732.39
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Results
(#66  Mixed 200 Yard Back)

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D2 2:08.51   17.0

30.22 32.71 32.4233.16

GFA-NE 16Black, Nicholas D3 2:11.06   16.0

30.22 32.57 33.7034.57

SSC-NE 18Ferstler, Javi J4 2:17.87   15.0

32.94 35.85 33.4035.68

BAT-NE 12Kang, Aroon M5 2:18.40   14.0

33.31 34.70 34.9935.40

SAIL-NE 14Donegan, Kelsey S6 2:28.80   13.0

35.66 38.31 36.5938.24

MAL-NE 13Baker, William T7 2:33.99   12.0

37.10 39.22 36.8240.85

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L8 2:34.20   11.0

35.67 38.77 40.0139.75

MAL-NE 12Huai, Karen A9 2:35.67   9.0

35.83 39.35 39.3941.10

MAL-NE 13Cao, Sydney10 2:35.70   7.0

35.04 39.08 40.2641.32

SSC-NE 13Brown, Emma M11 2:36.74   6.0

35.44 39.12 40.4041.78

SAIL-NE 16Glennon, Jess E12 2:37.47   5.0

37.75 39.93 39.0340.76

SSC-NE 13Casey, Evan T13 2:40.65   4.0

36.86 40.46 41.1642.17

SAIL-NE 14Cingel, Grace M14 2:41.37   3.0

39.78 40.68 40.2340.68

SSC-NE 11Tretinik, Georgia E15 2:45.89   2.0

40.80 42.62 39.6842.79

MGCB-NE 15Cohen, Maya16 2:56.14   1.0

40.89 45.08 43.8846.29

 
#67  Mixed 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 17Crummey, Madison E1 1:03.30   20.0

28.85 34.45

SSC-NE 17Rose, Mike E2 1:03.87   17.0

29.67 34.20

SAIL-NE 13Nelson, Peter M3 1:06.55   16.0

31.45 35.10

SSC-NE 15DiSandro, Liv A4 1:08.12   15.0

30.87 37.25

GFA-NE 14George, Jahloni J5 1:09.62   14.0

31.52 38.10

GFA-NE 16DeBarros, Elmani G6 1:11.45   13.0

31.18 40.27

MAL-NE 13Baker, William T7 1:11.70   12.0

33.94 37.76

SAIL-NE 14Rhodes, Addy L8 1:12.23   11.0

33.22 39.01

EVO-NE 17Sungkharom, Leona H9 1:12.65   9.0

33.59 39.06

MAL-NE 15Nansamba, Breana K10 1:13.34   7.0

32.21 41.13

SSC-NE 16Cote, Emma C11 1:13.43   6.0

33.85 39.58

SAIL-NE 13Martin, Annabelle J12 1:13.95   5.0

32.11 41.84

GFA-NE 16Pages, Corey13 1:13.99   4.0

34.08 39.91

SAIL-NE 14Collins, Deryn L14 1:15.11   3.0

34.81 40.30

SAIL-NE 16Dwyer, Patrick T15 1:16.63   2.0

36.27 40.36

MAL-NE 12Zhang, Alysa K16 1:17.42   1.0

36.90 40.52

SAIL-NE 13Stewart, Colin T17 1:20.01

36.87 43.14

SAIL-NE 12Mahoney, Kira S18 1:20.32

38.82 41.50

EVO-NE 17Drayer, Izzy H19 1:23.46

37.87 45.59

EVO-NE 10Hossler, Luke P20 1:26.17

39.60 46.57

SAIL-NE 11Stewart, Paige A21 1:26.44

39.56 46.88

SSC-NE 12Greene, Julie K22 1:26.84

42.01 44.83

MGCB-NE 14Allison, Rileigh J23 1:27.42

40.74 46.68

GFA-NE 13Gomes, Matheo A24 1:28.95

43.03 45.92

MAL-NE 10Deronja, Alden25 1:29.60

41.71 47.89

MAL-NE 13Martinez, Angelina D26 1:32.00

44.86 47.14

MGCB-NE 12O'Brien, Mary L27 1:32.77

44.12 48.65

GFA-NE 10DeBarros, Mayra L28 1:37.86

42.96 54.90

MAL-NE  9Peavey, Garrett J29 1:39.38

48.34 51.04

MAL-NE 10Xu, Tina30 1:49.41

49.72 59.69

MAL-NE  9Wamala, Brandon P31 1:55.72

48.76 1:06.96

EVO-NE 18Main-Sobel, Ben R--- DQ

33.12 40.29

 
#68  Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 18Thompson, Matthew C1 1:53.71   20.0

27.55 28.81 28.3529.00

SAIL-NE 17Schneider, Bo J2 1:59.30   17.0

27.33 29.71 30.4031.86

MGCB-NE 17Chappell, Will H3 1:59.69   16.0

28.54 30.85 29.1031.20

SAIL-NE 14Giglio, JP P4 2:01.84   15.0

28.54 31.13 30.2631.91

SSC-NE 16Lynch, George T5 2:02.11   14.0

27.98 30.54 31.6731.92

BAT-NE 12Kang, Aroon M6 2:06.52   13.0

29.58 32.03 32.2132.70

MGCB-NE 14Rouleau, Beckham R7 2:07.53   12.0

29.24 33.27 31.3833.64

SAIL-NE 14Stenfors, Finn J8 2:10.10   11.0

30.24 33.55 31.8234.49

SSC-NE 13Lundgren, Olle W9 2:10.17   9.0

29.92 33.63 32.4534.17

SAIL-NE 14Short, Matthew K10 2:13.56   7.0

30.87 33.72 34.5634.41

SSC-NE 12Callahan, Sara V11 2:13.58   6.0

29.72 34.36 33.8535.65

SSC-NE 12Boynton, Allison L12 2:15.16   5.0

30.12 34.48 34.6035.96

SSC-NE 14Wagner, Jackson C13 2:15.71   4.0

31.16 34.97 33.7635.82

DHH-NE 11TranPham, Sebastien14 2:17.51   3.0

30.59 35.28 34.5337.11

SAIL-NE 14Donegan, Kelsey S15 2:17.62   2.0

31.60 34.95 35.2535.82

MAL-NE 16Finnigan, Sydney R16 2:22.22   1.0

31.76 35.67 36.7938.00

SSC-NE 15Boynton, Kaleigh E17 2:22.85

31.85 35.71 37.5137.78

MGCB-NE 18Belliveau, Amy B18 2:23.66

32.78 35.92 37.2437.72

DHH-NE 14Coleman, Gabby G19 2:27.47

34.10 39.53 34.1639.68

SSC-NE 13Rukstalis, Alex M20 2:28.06

33.79 37.48 38.1438.65

MGCB-NE 15Thibodeaux, Olivia G21 2:28.23

33.74 36.73 38.9338.83

SSC-NE 13Musto, Callum C22 2:28.29

34.27 38.31 35.0840.63

SAIL-NE 12Cignetti, Ella R23 2:28.77

35.28 39.59 35.2538.65

SSC-NE 11Liang, Eleanor T24 2:29.65

35.34 38.22 37.3638.73

SSC-NE 13Casey, Evan T25 2:29.80

32.51 38.21 38.6040.48

MGCB-NE 13Cohen, Gil26 2:30.19

34.19 39.36 37.1639.48

DHH-NE 11Pereira, Maya C27 2:30.28

32.17 39.71 37.7940.61

SAIL-NE 16Donegan, Payton D28 2:31.60

35.19 39.08 38.7138.62

SAIL-NE 14Coan, Elizabeth S29 2:33.52

35.98 40.05 38.1639.33

GFA-NE 13Perez, Arissa Y30 2:36.34

35.97 40.82 36.1543.40

SAIL-NE 13Parry, Aidan W31 2:36.87

36.31 40.07 40.3340.16

DHH-NE 12Beck, Lila32 2:37.51

36.04 39.99 39.0742.41

GFA-NE 14DeBarros, Neah33 2:38.08

36.01 41.00 38.6342.44

DHH-NE  9Serrano, Kiara N34 2:55.64

40.47 47.77 40.2147.19

SSC-NE  9Simonson, Finley A35 2:56.02

40.25 45.24 44.3746.16
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Results
(#68  Mixed 200 Yard Free)

MAL-NE  9Peavey, Garrett J36 2:59.20

39.30 46.82 46.3946.69

DHH-NE 11Porcella, Elizabeth A37 3:04.13

41.14 47.04 46.9549.00

SSC-NE 11Kamm, Lucy E38 3:06.76

39.32 47.17 50.1450.13

SAIL-NE 11Frazier, Will M39 3:27.00

44.69 53.12 53.0856.11

 
#101  Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSC-NE 14Tran, Marcus D1 10:50.21   20.0


